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Riflecupen 2023 mai
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Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 240.7682 90. Jan Fredrik Berggrav -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR jaffanor

2 92.17 221.9149 67. Kjetil Orre -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR happygiant

3 89.44 215.3483 74. Christopher Thorstensen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR klatrechris

4 82.96 199.7526 68. Morten Klov -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR morten

5 82.62 198.9179 39. Ove Toranger -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR smileyface

6 74.54 179.4730 85. Andre Storskjær -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

7 73.23 176.3045 30. Arnold Dybvik -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

8 69.23 166.6899 99. Kjartan Gausland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

9 68.99 166.1151 47. Stein Sørensen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

10 65.37 157.3871 61. Hans Martin Ese -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR hansa

11 64.96 156.3990 36. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

12 64.40 155.0657 58. Andreas Lyssand -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR 308lyssand

13 63.52 152.9469 93. Torstein Sirnes -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

14 59.71 143.7699 79. Rune Poortman -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sprelle

15 57.02 137.2914 69. Johan Røyseland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

16 52.95 127.4939 5. Johan Forsberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

17 52.14 125.5309 15. Fredrik Glette -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR fido2008

18 51.97 125.1296 81. Henrik Stålesen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

19 48.92 117.7944 26. Lars Andreas Risøy -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR buckshot

20 41.14 99.0502 28. Morten Andre Olsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

21 36.79 88.5745 53. knut erik larsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

22 34.74 83.6513 97. Fredrik Skarbøvik -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

23 33.19 79.9199 64. John Sigvald Skauge -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR leadslinger

24 32.11 77.3205 45. Svein Kåre Høien +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

25 24.02 57.8218 29. Morten Stenberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

26 18.00 43.3403 98. Gerd Ingvaldsen -Semi-Auto Open - U USA

DQ 38. Jon Ovedal -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:19

Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 219.0838 52. knut erik larsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

2 72.68 159.2407 40. Ove Toranger -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR smileyface

3 69.67 152.6408 32. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

4 31.30 68.5739 57. Espen Nytun -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:19

Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

MANUAL ACTION OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 117.7964 41. Ove Toranger -Manual Action Open - U NOR smileyface

2 76.66 90.3021 59. Andreas Lyssand -Manual Action Open S U NOR 308lyssand

3 63.82 75.1741 92. Torstein Sirnes +Manual Action Open - U NOR

4 51.71 60.9160 16. Fredrik Glette -Manual Action Open S U NOR fido2008

5 13.59 16.0060 56. Eirik Egenes -Manual Action Open - U NOR egenes

6 9.50 11.1933 87. Even Hanssen -Manual Action Open - U NOR
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Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 100.0000 33. Nils Knut Lindbo +Manual Action StandardSS U NOR urogallus
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Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 248.0876 73. Christopher Thorstensen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR klatrechris

2 87.44 216.9193 42. Ove Toranger -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR smileyface

3 81.11 201.2198 54. knut erik larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

4 72.24 179.2179 96. Olav Vatne -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR nogrumpy

5 69.79 173.1339 95. Arnold Dybvik -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

6 58.35 144.7673 35. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR listason

7 54.79 135.9221 31. Steinar Grundstrøm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR shadow2

8 52.57 130.4125 66. Henrik Stålesen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

9 51.00 126.5280 18. Stian Kristoffersen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR naits

10 49.52 122.8535 62. Hans Martin Ese -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR hansa

11 45.40 112.6231 7. Johan Forsberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

12 33.22 82.4223 94. Morten Andre Olsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

13 32.39 80.3638 80. Rune Poortman -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR sprelle

14 14.51 35.9951 82. Morten Kløv -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U USA

15 0.00 0.0000 60. Stein Inge Smoge -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U USA

16 0.00 0.0000 86. Mikkel Gullstein -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR
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Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

SERVICE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 237.0292 91. Jan Fredrik Berggrav -Custom - U NOR jaffanor

2 95.06 225.3270 83. Morten Kløv -Custom - U USA

3 64.06 151.8400 34. Leif Inge Storhaug -Custom SS U NOR listason

4 54.93 130.2075 75. Christopher Thorstensen -Custom - U NOR klatrechris

5 42.24 100.1101 27. Lars Andreas Risøy -Custom - U NOR buckshot

6 36.18 85.7612 65. Henrik Stålesen -Custom - U NOR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:19

Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 144.7673 35. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR listason

2 93.89 135.9221 31. Steinar Grundstrøm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR shadow2

3 84.86 122.8536 62. Hans Martin Ese -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR hansa

4 55.51 80.3638 80. Rune Poortman -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR sprelle

5 0.00 0.0000 60. Stein Inge Smoge -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U USA
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Riflecupen 2023 mai - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 199.7526 68. Morten Klov -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR morten

2 78.79 157.3871 61. Hans Martin Ese -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR hansa

3 78.30 156.3990 36. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

4 77.63 155.0657 58. Andreas Lyssand -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR 308lyssand

5 71.97 143.7699 79. Rune Poortman -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sprelle

6 62.84 125.5309 15. Fredrik Glette -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR fido2008

7 38.71 77.3205 45. Svein Kåre Høien +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

DQ 38. Jon Ovedal -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR


